JIS symbol
Compact regulator
RB500 Series
Compact, space saving structure and reverse flow function integrated.
● Port size: Push-in fitting ø4, ø6
P11…………RB500
Ozone-proof specifications
Specifications for rechargeable battery

B
ConnectionModel No.
How to order
(Ending Page 14)
(Catalog No. CC-1226A)
● Structure compatible with rechargeable battery manufacturing process
Flow characteristics Pressure characteristics
● RB500-SSC4 ● RB500-SSC6
Code Description
Connection
D
ire
ct
io
n IN
S Straight
L Elbow
OUT
S Straight
L Elbow
Bore size
C4 ø4
C6 ø6
Option
Panel mount
*2
Blank Without nut
P With nut
Pressure
range
Blank 0.05 to 0.7 MPa (Pressure gauge: G29D-6-P10)
L 0.05 to 0.35 MPa (Pressure gauge: G39D-6-P04)
Pressure
relief
Blank Relief
N Non-relief
Pressure
gauge
Blank With pressure gauge
T No pressure gauge (gauge port Rc1/8)
G39 With pressure gauge (G39D-6-P10)
A
B
P4…………RB500
Option weight
* Add to the weight of the standard accessories.
Panel mount P With nut 2 g
Pressure range L 0.05 to 0.35 MPa 19 g
Pressure gauge
T No pressure gauge -12 g(L:-31 g)
G39 With pressure gauge 19 g
Primary pressure 0.7 MPa
(m3/min ANR)Air flow rate
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.6
0.30.20 0.4
Primary pressure 0.7 MPa
0.1
0.6
0.30.20 0.4
0.5
0.2